PART/SERVICE DESCRIPTION
80 Amp Circ. Breaker/ Chassis>Coach
A/C DuoTherm Comfort Control Ctr

A/C - Roof repair/replace
Alignment, Frame Service

Alignment, Frame Service

Awning Parts:

Bathroom Fan Upgrade by Heng's-
replacement bathroom fan, no light

Bathroom lighted vent

Bathroom Light Lens replacement

Bathroom LED Light Bar

Battery Isolator/Separator-various
suppliers

Bike Rack

Bike Rack (Hitch)

Bumper, Front 2000> Concourse

Bumper, Chrome Original
Cab Carpet (replacement)
Cabinet Hinges

Cabinet Struts-see also "gas struts"
Carbon Monoxide Det. (replacement)

Clearance Lights/Side Marker

Clock, Wall

VENDOR
www.grainger.com
www.dometic.com (also Refrig.)

PHONE

574-294-2511

http://www.adventurerv.net/dometic-air-
conditioner-comfort-control-center-digital-p-
16307.html?gclid=CJfBu8W13MOCFVJahgod1S
Ql4g&utm_campaign=partsfeed_ppc&utm_me
dium=cpc&utm_source=Froogle

www.fixyourfridge.com

http://precisionframe.com 866-473-2632

www.tampaspringco.com 888-933-2805

www.fiammausa.com 407-672-0091

available from variety of Mfr.

www.rvsupplyparts.com

WwWw.amazon.com

www.12vonline.com

http://www.ase-

supply.com/v/battery separator.htm
www.swagman.net

www.yakima.com
www.pellandent.com/Motorhome_Product_D
etails.aspx?product|D=6650

ASAP METAL - orig. supplier
www.stockinteriors.com

Blum Hinges is mfr.
http://www.easternmarine.com/RV-Gas-

Charged-Lift-Supports

800-469-7924
888-925-4621

509-426-7685
866-868-4577

800-453-7379

www.safehomeproducts.com 877-358-0900

www.oreillyauto.com

www.howardmilllerusa.com 888-443-4412

ADDRESS

2320 Elkhart, IN 46516

11061 173rd Ave NW, Elk River, MN 55330

Tampa, Ocala, Lakeland & Sarasota, FL

2427 Forsyth Road - Orlando, FL 32807
USA

Yakima, WA

NOTES

SEE UNDER SERVICE/IN - "NATIONAL RV
REFRIGERATION"

FIAMMA MADE Horizon Awnings
02740-01 F45 Plus left end cap cover
02741-01 F45 Plus Rt.Winch Cover
98655-728 F45Wall Mount Brackets

(Aluminum, not plastic)
Vortex II 5 sp reversible

single speed-3 spd-5 spd
part number for 5 spd 90046-CR

Jensen Vent 12V Fan & Light Plastic Base
SKU: V071112C2G1

Heng's JRP1161R-C Replacement Lens for

Jensen-Style Lighted Roof Vent
913603C - Part number

12volt 11.81" Dimmable LED Under
Cabinet Light Bar

Surepower 1315/1314

Model Number: 01-986

Original struts made by SPD

Safe-T-Alert FLUSH MOUNT 12V RV CO
Alarm, 65-542
Manufactured by Optronics Part numbers
MC48RBP and MC48ABP
625381 Howard Miller Round Water
Resistant Quartz Wall Clock, bronze,
brushed nickel, silver


http://www.adventurerv.net/dometic-air-conditioner-comfort-control-center-digital-p-16307.html?gclid=CJfBu8W13M0CFVJahgod1SQI4g&utm_campaign=partsfeed_ppc&utm_medium=cpc&utm_source=Froogle
http://www.adventurerv.net/dometic-air-conditioner-comfort-control-center-digital-p-16307.html?gclid=CJfBu8W13M0CFVJahgod1SQI4g&utm_campaign=partsfeed_ppc&utm_medium=cpc&utm_source=Froogle
http://www.adventurerv.net/dometic-air-conditioner-comfort-control-center-digital-p-16307.html?gclid=CJfBu8W13M0CFVJahgod1SQI4g&utm_campaign=partsfeed_ppc&utm_medium=cpc&utm_source=Froogle
http://www.adventurerv.net/dometic-air-conditioner-comfort-control-center-digital-p-16307.html?gclid=CJfBu8W13M0CFVJahgod1SQI4g&utm_campaign=partsfeed_ppc&utm_medium=cpc&utm_source=Froogle
http://www.adventurerv.net/dometic-air-conditioner-comfort-control-center-digital-p-16307.html?gclid=CJfBu8W13M0CFVJahgod1SQI4g&utm_campaign=partsfeed_ppc&utm_medium=cpc&utm_source=Froogle
http://www.fiammausa.com/
http://www.ase-supply.com/v/battery_separator.htm
http://www.ase-supply.com/v/battery_separator.htm
http://www.easternmarine.com/RV-Gas-Charged-Lift-Supports
http://www.easternmarine.com/RV-Gas-Charged-Lift-Supports

PART/SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Compartment lock, Combi-Cam
Compartment Door Retainer Clip

Cover, Custom RV

Dometic Replacement Parts
Door Handle, Lighted

Door Handle, Custom Engraved

Door Mirror

Door Stop
Pivoting Door Holder Receiver

Electric Step/parts Kwikee

Electric -Thin lites, solar, inverter etc.

Fantastic Fan

Flooring, replacement
Furnace, Suburban
Gas Struts

Gas Struts
Kayak, Folding

Latch, Refrig Vent/Converter panel

LED Ceiling Lights (January 2017)

Microwave Parts/Repair

Painting, Clearcoat *****

Painting, ClearCoat, Repairs
Painting, RV Collision Repair
Painting & RV Repair

Porch Light (under awning)
Porch Light Lens only

Range Hoods/ Vents

Refrigerator Repair/Replace

VENDOR
www.combi-cam.com/
www.toplinemfg.com

www.calmarkcovers.com

http://www.dometic.com/USA/Support/Spare-
parts/

www.rvpartsnation.com
http://www.rvandvansurplus.com/assisthand
les.asp?Vehicletype=RV#

www.velvac.com

www.rvpartsmall.com

JR Products/ search #10635
http://www.makariosrv.com/pivoting-door-
holder-replacement-receiver-10635/
www.powergearus.com/products/steps
www.solar-
electric.com/thinlites/thfiandac.html

www.fantasticvent.com

www.rvflooring.net

www.rvcomfort.com

www.gas-spring.biz
http://www.makariosrv.com/gas-springs-gas-
struts/

www.folbot.com

http://rvadenver.com/

http://www.ebay.com/itm/291240222273?_tr
ksid=p2057872.m2749.12649&ssPageName=ST
RK%3AMEBIDX%3AIT

www.microwavedisplay.com

www.mikescustompaintinginc.com

RV & Truck Clear Coating
www.bryanscollisioncenter.com

www.customcolorscoach.com

www.rvplus.com & Amazon
Amazon

www.ventline.com

www.fixyourfridge.com

PHONE
800-654-1786
800-653-0605

800-838-7236

800-544-4881
574-264-5575

800-783-8871
888-941-3533

Google:

800 383-0195

800-521-0298

803-796-7722
423-775-2131
714-484-3000

1-765-575-8496
800-533-5099

765-378-4640
574-546-2161

813-626-4487
863-638-2374
866-333-0515

574-848-4491

ADDRESS

CalMark Cover Co. 1617 Pacific Ave., Ste.

111, Oxnard, CA

Elkhart, IN

Velvac, Inc. 2405 S. Calhoun Rd., New
Berlin, W1 53151
1250 Commerce Blvd. S., Sarasota, FL

Flagstaff, AZ

Fantastic Vent, 201 E. Simonton Street,
Elkhart, IN 46514
Lexington, SC

615 N. Douglas Road, Bremen, IN 46506

10716 E. US Highway 92, Tampa, FL 33610

16420 Hwy 27, Lake Wales, FL 33859

1650 Village Green Dr., Port St. Lucie, FL

34952

902 S. Division Street, Bristol, IN 46507

NOTES

Part number #T1005C-04

cateory:assist bars/grab handles

Pivoting Door Holder - Replacement
Receiver - MFG No 10635

pg.orders@Icil.com

800-528-9592

Order #20-2003; 303-756-9493-good parts

assortment

LINK IS FOR A 5 pack of 12 Volt LED ceiling
lights; pack of 5/free shipping Merchant

listed on eBay as "Recreation Pro"

William E. Miller, AS-EET, contact

ask for Greg

Mfg. Fasteners Unlimited part - #P-1327

Mfg. P-1328

SEE UNDER SERVICE/IN - "NATIONAL RV

REFRIGERATION"



PART/SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Replacement -Leftover Chinook Parts
Replacement parts - various

Replacement parts - various
Replacement parts - various

Rotors (DESTINY Brake Problem)
Screen Door Latch

Shades - Orig. Window Shades Repair

Shades/Blinds -Replacement
Shades/Blinds - Replacement

Toilet, Sealand Parts

Toilet, Sealand Parts

TV - mounts etc.
TV - NAXA, etc. 12 Volt
Upholstery Repair

Vinyl Striping,

Wheel, Stainless Wheel Hub Covers
Wheel Lug Nuts for VersalLiner

WiFi Roof Mount antenna

Windows/Foggy

Window Latch

Window Latch LEFT

Window Latch RIGHT

Parts/Service by State - Locate by
Service/AL

Service/AL

Service/AL CHEVY/GMC

VENDOR
Aubreys RV http://www.aubreysrv.com/
www.all-rite.com

www.factoryrvsurplus.com
www.pellandent.com
www.frozenrotors.com
www.factoryrvsurplus.com/
Specialty Window Coverings, Inc.

www.oemshades.com
www.nextdayblinds.com

Www.americanrvcompany.com

WWW.amazon.com

www.jensenrvdirect.com
www.12volt-travel.com
Advanced Interior of Central FL
Auto Trim Design of SunCoast
www.atdsuncoast.com

www.dicor.com
www.dicor.com

www.radiolabs.com

www.suncoastdesigners.com

www.amazon.com (see photos below)

http://www.allaboutdoors.com/product_info.

php?products_id=500009

http://www.allaboutdoors.com/product_info.

php?products_id=500009

WWw.go-rv.com/coast/do/chooseState
Johnny's RV's Service

Marlin Ingram RV Center

Victory GMC

PHONE
509-453-4709
831-636-9566
800-325-1461

800-216-2786

888-323-8456

800-325-1461

574-262-5190

724-763-3600
800-963-9832
626-513-4777

888-412-8058
352-365-6545

941-753-3172

800-837-2059

800-837-2059

727-868-2773

251-653-1049
800-500-1032

866-665-1255

ADDRESS

2010 Landon Avenue Union Gap WA 98903

1631 W. Bristol Street, Elkhart, IN 46514

2784 Shirewood Lane, Arnold, CA 95223

Diversified Cryogenics, Inc.
2180 County Road 42 West

1614 North Eisenhower Drive, Goshen, IN
46526

OEM Shades, Inc., 700 First Ave., Ford City,
PA 16226

American RV Co., 135 N. Aspan Ave.,
Azusa, CA 91702

1863 Ross In., Linesville, PA 16424
2608 South Street, Leesburg, FL 34748

6718 14th St. W., Bradenton, FL

Dicor Corp. Inc., 52878 Airport Pkwy,
Elkhart, IN 46516
Dicor Corp. Inc., 52878 Airport Pkwy,
Elkhart, IN 46516

15050 Labor Place, Hudson, FL 34667

5688 Hwy. 90 W, Theodore, AL
4504 Troy Highway, Montgomery, AL
36116

1150 George Roy Pkwy., Calera, AL 35040

NOTES

490038 Atwood Screen Door

Latch Assembly; also K192L
New address? 1434 Johnson Street,

Elkhart, IN 46514

multiple locations - DC/MD/VA

Sealand 385316140 PTFE to Rubber Seal
Kit

Versa-liner brand

Versa-liner brand
http://www.radiolabs.com/products/wirel

ess/waverv.php

Mfr: C.R. Laurence (CRL) R7078CRL Right
Hand Chrome Sliding Window Latch and
Prime-Line Products F 2612

CHOOSE LEFT UNDER "OPTIONS"

CHOOSE RIGHT UNDER "OPTIONS"


https://www.google.com/url?sa=D&oi=plus&q=https://www.google.com/maps/place/Aubrey%27s%2BRV%2BCenter/data%3D!4m2!3m1!1s0x54977d8696d48db9:0xeda06f91f5620169?gl%3DUS%26hl%3Den
http://www.dicor.com/
http://www.radiolabs.com/products/wireless/waverv.php
http://www.radiolabs.com/products/wireless/waverv.php

PART/SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Service/AR

Service/AR
Service/AR

Service/AZ
Service/CA

Service/FL Apollo Beach/On site
Service/FL Hudson Foggy Windows

Service/FL Ocala

Service/FL Davenport FORD

Service/FL Fort Walton Area - PARTS**

Service/FL Tampa FORD
Service/FL Tampa Clear Coat/Paint

Service/FL SW
Service/FL SW
Service/IN - Refrigerator & A/C Roof

Service/MD/VA/WV (Fredrick MD)

Service/MS
Service/NC area

Service/NC area
Service/PA/NIJ

Service/TN

Service/TX FORD

Service/VA area

Manuals/Appliances, etc.

VENDOR
Bud Brown's RV

Razorback Camper Sales & Service
Tom's RV & Motorhome Repair

R.V.M.D. Mobile - come to you
Norm's RV Service (fixed a generator)

www.drewsrvtechs.com
Suncoast Designers, Inc.

Wynsum Enterprises, Tom Jackson
Jarrett-Gordon Ford

Open Road RV (Hard to find parts)
Gator Ford

RV Clear Coat Paint and Body

X-Tra Mile RV/Mobile RV Repair

RV Parts Mall Mobile Services
National RV Refrigeration
www.fixyourfridge.com
Grimm's Automovation
grimmsautomovation.com
Happy Camper Service Center
Tom Johnson Camping

Rowell's, Inc.

Fretz RV

RV Service & Acces. Of TN
Lone Star Ford

Southside Hitch

www.bryantrv.com

PHONE
800-531-9149

501-767-3486
501-623-4861
520-270-9922

858-679-2250

813-645-7870
727-868-2773
352-207-5050

888-337-0450

855-244-4020

813-980-3673

813-626-4487

941-421-2404
941-359-3001
260-768-7059

301-694-6613

601-798-9494
828-724-4105

800-383-1030

800-673-7389

931-707-8999

281-931-3300

804-378-1992

ADDRESS
2537 Honeysuckle Lane, Rogers, AR
72758

2320 Albert Pike Road, Hot Springs, AR

71913
Hot Springs, AR

Tuscon, AZ  **Highly recommended -

Xantrex

12145 Dearborn Place, Poway, CA 92064
10617 Opus Dr., Apollo Beach FLORIDA

33579
15050 Labor Place, Hudson, FL 34667

Ocala, FL Alternate phone# 352-867-

5841

2600 Access Rd. NW, Davenport, FL 33897
135 E. Miracle Strip Pkwy, Mary Esther, FL

32569

11780 Tampa Gateway Blvd., Tampa, FL

33584

10716 E. US Highway 92, Tampa, FL 33610 -

Greg Pilcher, Owner

13702 Fern Trail Dr., North Fort Myers, FL

33903
1250 Commerce Blvd. S., Sarasota, FL

5660 N SR 5, Shipshewana, IN 46565 - Leon

Herschberger, Owner

502 N East Street, Frederick, MD 21701

40 Howell Road, Picayune, MS 39466
1885 US 70 West, Marion, NC 28752

185 Corporate Blvd., Indian Trail, NC 28079

3479 Bethlehem Pike, Souderton, PA
18964

116 Tennessee Outdoors Dr. Crossville, TN

38555

8477 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77037

14300-H Midlothian Tpk., Midlothian, VA

NOTES

recommended Oct 23, 2014



Compartment Retainer Clip Lens only Mfg #: P-1328
Jensen Vent 12V Fan Light \ SKU: V771412C2G1 www.toplinemfg.com Part number #T1005C-04 Mfg. Fasteners Unlimited part - #P-1327 - Porch Light

z]

Clearance Lights/Side Marker
Part numbers: MC48RBP and MC48ABP Manufactured by
Optronics Pivoting Door Retainer Receiver Illuminated assist handle 5500L

O'Reilly Auto Parts JR Products/ search #10635 Overall length 21" x 1 3/4" wide

o

Refrigerator Vent/Converter Panel Latch Replacement Handle Only for 5500L
http://rvadenver.com/latches_and_fasteners.htm E5500D
Order #43977; Mfr. #E377 303-756-9493 Calmark Cover



Fiberglass Bumper (front bumper)
Fits 2000 Chinook (350 Ford chassis)
smooth finish

-[_ 78 1/2" —I
{ S = =T —2d J 15 e
(=== 7= =)
Prime-Line Products
F 2612 Sliding Sash Lock, Right & Left Hand
http://www.pellandent.com/Motorhome Product Details.aspx?productID=6650 Found on Amazon.com
Also:
(800) 216-2786 Model # 01-986 http://www.allaboutdoors.com/product_info.php?cPath=

447 _455&products_id=500009

1-1/2"

Part # R 7151; 6x6x6 inches
Right Hand Black Sliding Window Latch;
C.R. Laurence also Left Hand Black Sliding Window Left

Hand Black Sliding Window Part # R 7150;
6x6x6 inches Sealand 385316140 PTFE to Rubber Seal Kit


http://www.pellandent.com/Motorhome_Product_Details.aspx?productID=6650
http://www.pellandent.com/Motorhome_Product_Details.aspx?productID=6650
http://www.pellandent.com/Motorhome_Product_Details.aspx?productID=6650
http://www.pellandent.com/Motorhome_Product_Details.aspx?productID=6650
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